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47 STRATHCONA STCO 144.00 144.0 1 SADIE SIGFSTEAD 423 0:20:27 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 141.68 285.68 M J 3 CHRISTIAN SCHMIDT 421 0:15:25 Edmonton
47  STRATHCONA STCO 141.60 427.28 J 3 SAMARA COCKBURN 406 0:17:40 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 140.52 567.79 M J 4 LIAM OUELLETTE 418 0:15:30 Edmonton
47  STRATHCONA STCO 137.39 705.19 M S 6 JASON USHKO 424 0:22:16 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 137.03 842.22 M J 7 FRIEDRICH FASZER 409 0:15:48 Edmonton
4A  STRATHCONA STCO 133.20 975.42 F J 10 KATIE FREEMAN 410 0:18:50 Edmonton
47  STRATHCONA STCO 132.53 1107.95 M I 10 EVAN WONG 428 0:19:35 Edmonton
47  STRATHCONA STCO 132.00 1239.95 F J 11 ANTJE GILLE 412 0:18:59 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 128.90 1368.85 M J 14 KEENAN DESMERAIS 407 0:16:05 Edmonton
47  STRATHCONA STCO 123.61 1492.47 M I 17 SEBASTIAN LIND 414 0:20:01 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 113.81 1606.27 M J 27 BREDY SHEARS 422 0:16:38 Edmonton
4A  STRATHCONA STCO 112.65 1718.92 M J 28 KOAH ROSS 420 0:16:40 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 110.87 1829.78 M I 27 JULIAN RATAH 419 0:20:40 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 109.20 1938.98 F J 30 EMILY LI 413 0:20:17 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 103.05 2042.03 M S 32 ADRIAN DURAN 408 0:25:05 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 100.00 2142.03 F I 34 CHLOE FUNNELL 411 0:25:49 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 94.74 2236.77 F S 40 CARMEL WILSON 427 0:26:10 Edmonton
4A  STRATHCONA STCO 93.80 2330.56 M S 39 KAI LUEDEMANN 415 0:25:18 Edmonton
47  STRATHCONA STCO 85.33 2415.90 F I 45 EMILY WILKE 426 0:26:41 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 73.33 2489.23 F I 54 TESSA NEW 416 0:27:06 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA STCO 68.21 2557.44 F S 61 FRIEDERIKE OTTO 417 0:27:38 Edmonton
47 STRATHCONA 2557.44

4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 134.75 134.75 M S 8 Owen PIMM 287 0:22:34 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 130.11 264.86 F S 12 Hannah WIRTENAN 291 0:23:37 Central
47  Lindsay Thurber LITH 124.00 388.86 F I 16 Alysa MAKILA 284 0:24:15 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 122.53 511.38 F S 18 Elyssa LEEDAHL 282 0:24:30 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 114.69 626.07 M I 24 Jory LODEWYK 283 0:20:33 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 104.52 730.59 M J 35 Francis CHIASSON 271 0:16:53 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 97.76 828.35 M S 36 Gabriel UZELMAN 290 0:25:14 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 89.33 917.69 F I 42 Kate HAWKINS 276 0:26:35 Central
47  Lindsay Thurber LITH 85.89 1003.58 F S 47 Rebecca KENWORTHY 280 0:26:32 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 80.13 1083.71 M J 56 Caleb MARQUART 285 0:17:21 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 74.32 1158.03 M J 61 Carter ELLERT 272 0:17:32 Central
47  Lindsay Thurber LITH 72.64 1230.67 M I 57 Thomas CHAUVET 270 0:21:56 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 66.95 1297.62 F S 62 Miyu THARA 278 0:27:48 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 59.45 1357.07 M S 65 Sohey FUJITA 273 0:26:32 Central
47  Lindsay Thurber LITH 56.00 1413.07 F I 67 Kirsten READ 288 0:27:50 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 50.97 1464.04 M I 74 Blake KENWORTHY 279 0:23:03 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 42.28 1506.31 M S 78 Wyatt GRAINGER 274 0:27:13 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 39.63 1545.95 M S 80 Will MOIR 286 0:27:16 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 34.80 1580.75 F J 92 Sydney KING 281 0:23:21 Central
4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 32.00 1612.75 F I 85 Natasha TILSTRA 289 0:29:10 Central
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4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 31.20 1643.95 F J 95 Anessa HARROD 275 0:23:40 Central

4A  Lindsay Thurber LITH 22.67 1666.61 F I 92 Janai HUBERT 2717 0:29:48 Central

4A Lindsay Thurber 1666.61

4A  Western Canada WECA 142.80 142.80 F J 2 Elena ESPOSITO 200 :17:37 Calgary

47  Western Canada WECA 142.74 285.54 F S 2 Ella MARION 205 :22:13 Calgary

4A  Western Canada WECA 138.00 423.54 F J 6 Ashley WHITAKER 210 :18:24 Calgary

4A  Western Canada WECA 136.35 559.89 M I 7 Matthew DEERE 199 :19:09 Calgary

4A  Western Canada WECA 135.60 695.49 F J 8 Robyn ASTRIDGE 197 :18:34 Calgary

4A  Western Canada WECA 130.06 825.56 M J 13 Manuel FERNANDEZ-G 201 :16:03 Calgary

4A  Western Canada WECA 127.58 953.13 F S 14 Emma SUTTON 209 :24:01 Calgary

4A  Western Canada WECA 122.67 1075.80 F I 17 Elaine GENTLEMAN 202 :24:30 Calgary

4A  Western Canada WECA 109.65 1185.45 M S 27 Winston CLARKE 198 124:49 Calgary

4A  Western Canada WECA 108.00 1293.45 F J 31 Desiree PARADIS 207 :20:20 Calgary

4A  Western Canada WECA 99.87 1393.32 M J 39 Sasha NORMAN 206 :17:03 Calgary

4A  Western Canada WECA 92.21 1485.53 F S 42 Vivian LIU 204 126:16 Calgary

4A  Western Canada WECA 77.05 1562.59 F S 54 Grace HILL 203 :27:01 Calgary

47 Western Canada 1562.59

4A  William Aberhart WIAB 139.20 139.20 F J 5 Toki TSUZUKI 223 :18:16 Calgary

4A  William Aberhart WIAB 129.47 268.67 M S 12 Braden AHL 212 :23:13 Calgary

4A William Aberhart WIAB 124.18 392.85 M S 16 Tomo TSUZUKI 224 :23:55 Calgary

4A William Aberhart WIAB 121.94 514.79 M J 20 Owen BETTS 213 :16:20 Calgary

4A William Aberhart WIAB 115.96 630.75 M I 23 Noah TAYLOR 222 :20:28 Calgary

4A  William Aberhart WIAB 104.37 735.12 M S 31 Peyton WIEBE 225 :25:04 Calgary

4A William Aberhart WIAB 103.22 838.34 M I 33 Samuel MOORE MITCHELL 218 :20:54 Calgary

4A  William Aberhart WIAB 84.11 922.45 M I 48 Scott LAMBERT 217 :21:34 Calgary

4A William Aberhart WIAB 83.37 1005.81 F S 49 Abby OLDFORD 219 126:42 Calgary

4A William Aberhart WIAB 81.60 1087.41 F J 53 Greta DOAN 216 :21:05 Calgary

4A  William Aberhart WIAB 80.59 1168.00 M S 49 Eaden BROWN 215 :25:41 Calgary

4A William Aberhart WIAB 74.53 1242.53 F S 56 Sabine STOBBE 221 :27:09 Calgary

4A William Aberhart WIAB 69.60 1312.13 F J 63 Jacqueline RHEAULT 220 :21:29 Calgary

4A  William Aberhart WIAB 49.70 1361.83 M I 75 Gabriel BRAITENBACH 214 :23:07 Calgary

4A William Aberhart 1361.83

4A  HARRY AINLAY HAAT 144.00 144.00 M J 1 ISREAL BEZOOYEN 348 :15:00 Edmonton
4A  HARRY AINLAY HAAT 144.00 288.00 F S 1 EMMA LANGSTROM 354 :21:54 Edmonton
4A  HARRY AINLAY HAAT 121.20 409.20 F J 20 ETHNE JAMES 352 :19:38 Edmonton
4A  HARRY AINLAY HAAT 103.58 512.78 F S 33 KATE VALENTINE 358 :25:48 Edmonton
4A  HARRY AINLAY HAAT 101.72 614.50 M S 33 ERIC RATTRAY 356 :25:06 Edmonton
4A  HARRY AINLAY HAAT 98.12 712.63 M I 37 ETHAN LABBE 353 :21:11 Edmonton
4A  HARRY AINLAY HAAT 97.33 809.96 F I 36 JULIANNA GRAHAM 351 :26:07 Edmonton
4A  HARRY AINLAY HAAT 89.68 899.65 F S 44 YOMNA SOLIMAN 357 126:27 Edmonton
4A  HARRY AINLAY HAAT 88.00 987.65 F I 43 DYLANA MAKAROWSKI 355 :26:35 Edmonton
4A  HARRY AINLAY HAAT 85.20 1072.85 F J 50 CADY BLAIR 349 :20:57 Edmonton
47  HARRY AINLAY HAAT 72.00 1144.85 M J 63 SIDDHARTHA CHITRAKER 350 :17:32 Edmonton
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4A HARRY AINLAY 1144.85

47  Notre Dame NODA 132.11 132.11 M S 10 Mika EGGINK 305 :22:53 Central

47 Notre Dame NODA 119.79 251.90 M I 20 Ethan DURET 304 :20:17 Central

4A  Notre Dame NODA 112.80 364.70 F J 27 Stephanie BLOKLAND 302 :19:56 Central

4A  Notre Dame NODA 105.60 470.30 F J 33 Camryn JACKSON 306 :20:23 Central

4A  Notre Dame NODA 87.19 557.49 M S 44 Nolan JACKSON 307 :25:28 Central

4A  Notre Dame NODA 80.28 637.77 M I 51 Logan JOHNSON 308 :21:40 Central

4A  Notre Dame NODA 56.90 694.68 M J 76 Simon MARCHINKO 310 :17:53 Central

4A  Notre Dame NODA 50.67 745.34 F I 71 Selena DELAHUNTY 303 :28:03 Central

4A  Notre Dame NODA 44.21 789.55 F S 80 Breagh MASON 311 :29:05 Central

4A  Notre Dame NODA 40.65 830.20 M J 90 Hayden O'RIORDEN 312 :18:34 Central

4A  Notre Dame NODA 30.00 860.20 F J 96 Irelynn PEDEN 313 :23:41 Central

4A Notre Dame NODA 24.00 884.20 F I 91 Halle PELLETIER 314 129:42 Central

47  Notre Dame NODA 21.66 905.86 M I 97 Nicholas RAMRATTAN 315 :25:12 Central

4A  Notre Dame NODA 18.95 924.81 F S 100 Deanna LY 309 :31:53 Central

4A Notre Dame 924.81

4A  Foothills Composite FOCO 142.67 142.67 F I 2 Erika CUNNIAM 661 :20:54 Eouth .

4A  Foothills Composite FOCO 128.71 271.37 M I 13 Tan PILLING 669 :19:56 South .

4A  Foothills Composite FOCO 125.50 396.88 M S 15 Carson DERKSON 662 :23:46 Eé;tgﬂj

4A  Foothills Composite FOCO 121.06 517.94 M I 19 Jacob HEUVER 664 :20:06 Eouth .

4A  Foothills Composite FOCO 115.20 633.14 F J 25 Riley NEUKOM 667 :19:51 South .

4A  Foothills Composite FOCO 104.00 737.14 F I 31 Jadie O'BRAY 668 :25:44 E(;uth—

4A  Foothills Composite FOCO 48.00 785.14 F I 73 Sam HAMMERMEISTER 663 :28:06 Eoutﬁ .

4A  Foothills Composite FOCO 30.39 815.53 M S 87 Sam JOBSON 665 :28:18 South .

47 Foothills Composite 815.53

4A  Bishop Carroll BICA 138.95 138.95 F S 5 Jenna SHERRINGTON 123 122:46 Calgary

4A  Bishop Carroll BICA 138.72 277.66 M S 5 Huw MORGAN 121 :21:59 Calgary

47  Bishop Carroll BICA 129.98 407.65 M I 12 Martin UNDHEIM 125 :19:55 Calgary

4A  Bishop Carroll BICA 118.74 526.38 F S 21 Sarah KNUDE 120 :24:38 Calgary

4A  Bishop Carroll BICA 118.45 644.83 M J 23 Tyson SHANNON 122 :16:23 Calgary

4A  Bishop Carroll BICA 84.55 729.38 M S 46 Logan TOBLAN 124 :25:36 Calgary

47 Bishop Carroll 729.38

4A  LILLIAN OSBORNE LIOS 137.68 137.68 F S 6 MADISON FORD 365 :22:55 Edmonton
4A  LILLIAN OSBORNE LIOS 121.54 259.23 M S 18 TYSON POND 369 :24:06 Edmonton
4A LILLIAN OSBORNE LIOS 116.40 375.63 F J 24 RAYNA MCFEETORS 738 :19:43 Edmonton
4A  LILLIAN OSBORNE LIOS 110.32 485.95 M J 30 ADAM IVANOVIC 367 :16:44 Edmonton
4A  LILLIAN OSBORNE LIOS 108.63 594.58 F S 29 FIONA MURPHY-TREPANIER 368 :25:29 Edmonton
4A  LILLIAN OSBORNE LIOS 98.40 692.98 F J 39 ELLEN HICKSON 366 :20:33 Edmonton
4A LILLIAN OSBORNE 692.98

4A  Hunting Hills HUHI 118.80 118.80 F J 22 Nyah MCDONALD 258 :19:41 Central

4A  Hunting Hills HUHI 116.00 234.80 F I 22 Shianna DUDA 257 :25:13 Central

4A  Hunting Hills HUHI 108.33 343.13 M S 28 Khalid MIRE OSOBLE 259 :24:50 Central

4A  Hunting Hills HUHI 96.00 439.13 F J 41 Brinley DAVIDSON 256 :20:34 Central
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4A  Hunting Hills HUHI 94.67 533.80 F I 38 Paige PAQUIN 260 0:26:14 Central
4A  Hunting Hills HUHI 61.89 595.69 F S 66 Claire XU 262 0:28:23 Central
4A  Hunting Hills HUHI 10.19 605.89 M I 106 Markel PREBOSTE SENDRA 261 0:27:11 Central
47 Hunting Hills 605.89

47  Holy Trinity Academy HTAC 144.00 144.00 F J 1 Evonne HENNING 6717 0:17:16 South .
4A  Holy Trinity Academy HTAC 134.40 278.40 F J 9 Cadence LAPLANTE 678 0:18:48 Eé;tgﬂj
4A  Holy Trinity Academy HTAC 93.47 371.87 F S 41 MacKenzie NEUFELD 681 0:26:14 Eouth .
4A  Holy Trinity Academy HTAC 61.17 433.04 ™ I 66 Kael MCLAREN 680 0:22:29 South .
4A  Holy Trinity Academy HTAC 56.84 489.88 F S 70 Erika TENNANT 682 0:28:33 E(;uth—
4A  Holy Trinity Academy HTAC 39.50 529.39 M I 83 Isaac LEE 679 0:23:51 Eouth .
4A  Holy Trinity Academy HTAC 23.23 552.61 M J 105 Tate ANHORN 676 0:19:50 South .
47 Holy Trinity Academy 552.01

4A  Crescent Heights CRHE 135.08 135.08 M I 8 Marcus GANZ 142 0:19:16 Calgary
4A  Crescent Heights CRHE 123.79 258.87 F S 17 Madeline TOLLEFSON 146 0:24:27 Calgary
47 Crescent Heights CRHE 108.00 366.87 M J 32 Nathan LAPOINTE 143 0:16:46 Calgary
4A  Crescent Heights CRHE 82.80 449.67 F J 52 Grace MAJER 144 0:20:59 Calgary
4A  Crescent Heights CRHE 45.29 494.96 M J 86 Owen POFFENROTH 145 0:18:24 Calgary
47 Crescent Heights 494 .96

47  Ernest Manning ERMA 142.73 142.73 M I 2 Diego ROMERO 153 0:18:28 Calgary
4A  Ernest Manning ERMA 120.22 262.95 M S 19 William BALLANTYNE 150 0:24:06 Calgary
4A  Ernest Manning ERMA 109.89 372.84 F S 28 Kaelynn LYCKLAMA 152 0:25:25 Calgary
4A  Ernest Manning ERMA 68.52 441.36 M J 66 Carlton THAI 154 0:17:34 Calgary
4A  Ernest Manning ERMA 40.00 481.36 F I 79 Fiona LANDWEHR 151 0:28:25 Calgary
4A Ernest Manning 481.36

4A  Chinook CHHI 133.43 133.43 M S 9 Brock JENSEN 15 0:22:49 South
4A  Chinook CHHI 96.39 229.82 M J 42 Denver JENSEN 16 0:17:05 South
4A  Chinook CHHI 60.00 289.82 F J 71 Amaya GRAHAM 13 0:22:01 South
4A  Chinook CHHI 57.60 347.42 F J 73 Kayleigh KLIMA 17 0:22:11 South
4A  Chinook CHHI 44.00 391.42 I 76 Jaime JAKOVLJEVIC 14 0:28:16 South
4A  Chinook CHHI 29.33 420.75 I 87 Madi ANDRES 11 0:29:18 South
4A  Chinook CHHI 25.55 446.30 M J 103 Eli ORR 18 0:19:48 South
4A  Chinook CHHI 24.21 470.51 M I 95 Brayden ELLIS 12 0:24:54 South
4A Chinook 470.51

4A  Lacombe LACO 137.33 137.33 F I 6 Jenica SWARTZ 268 0:22:09 Central
4A  Lacombe LACO 127.43 264.77 M I 14 Quinn EBERTS 265 0:19:57 Central
47 Lacombe LACO 77.81 342.57 M J 58 Jaden SWARTZ 267 0:17:25 Central
4A  Lacombe LACO 64.99 407.56 M I 63 Rylan CONRAD 264 0:22:19 Central
4A  Lacombe LACO 47.61 455.18 M J 84 Alexzander WILLIAMS 269 0:18:19 Central
4A Lacombe 455.18

4A  ARCHBISHOP MACDONALD ARMA 133.89 133.89 F S 9 MAKENNA GRAHAM 337 0:23:11 Edmonton
4A  ARCHBISHOP MACDONALD ARMA 110.97 244.87 M S 26 MATTHEW WAFER 340 0:24:47 Edmonton
4A  ARCHBISHOP MACDONALD ARMA 102.00 346.87 J 36 SYDNEY SLACK 339 0:20:27 Edmonton
4A  ARCHBISHOP MACDONALD ARMA 99.40 446.27 M I 36 SERGII PENNER 338 0:21:04 Edmonton
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4A ARCHBISHOP MACDONALD 446.27
4A  PAUL KANE PAKA 131.37 131.37 F 11 AMELIE SHERWIN 390 :123:26 Edmonton
4A  PAUL KANE PAKA 113.68 245.05 F 25 ISABELLE POULIN 389 :24:50 Edmonton
47  PAUL KANE PAKA 106.11 351.16 F 31 MACKENZIE JACKSHAW 388 :25:39 Edmonton
47  PAUL KANE PAKA 93.03 444.18 M 41 ALEC TINGA 391 :21:18 Edmonton
4A PAUL KANE 444,18
4A  John G. Diefenbaker JGDI 140.00 140.00 F 4 Sihaam KHALID 165 :21:29 Calgary
4A  John G. Diefenbaker JGDI 124.88 264.88 M 16 Bryden BEISEL 164 :20:00 Calgary
47  John G. Diefenbaker JGDI 88.80 353.68 F 47 Alyssa MA 166 :20:44 Calgary
4A  John G. Diefenbaker JGDI 62.71 416.39 M 71 Ali Anser BEG 163 :17:37 Calgary
4A John G. Diefenbaker 416.39
41 %E.1Fran?is STFR 131.23 131.23 M 12 Yifan WANG 183 :16:00 Calgary
4 S/}t.1;r;n<\:is STFR 117.47 248.70 F 22 Alex MATSUOKA 181 :24:41 Calgary
Colonr
4A S’E.1Fran\cis STFR 81.56 330.26 M 50 Ethan LANGENBERGER 180 :21:36 Calgary
4A %E.1Fran?is STFR 70.84 401.10 M 64 Tyler SHARPE 182 :17:33 Calgary
47 St. Francis (Calgary) 401.10
4 Sir win1s1ton SIwC 140.04 140.04 M 4 Evan VAMMEN 178 :21:54 Calgary
lal TS i
4A Eir Winf?on SIWC 122.86 262.90 M 17 Matthew FOWLOW 177 :24:02 Calgary
4A Ei; Wi%f?on SIWC 67.20 330.10 F 65 Lauren WESTLAKE 179 :21:34 Calgary
4 Singi;iton SIwC 60.63 390.73 F 67 Emily DEUCHAR 176 :28:23 Calgary
Chaix i
47 Sir Winston Churchill 390.73
4A BEV FACEY BEFA 138.90 138.90 M 5 KOOPER HILKEWICH 343 :19:01 Edmonton
4A BEV FACEY BEFA 109.16 248.06 M 31 ELI MARTENS 344 :16:46 Edmonton
4A  BEV FACEY BEFA 70.02 318.08 M 57 JADEN SPADY 345 :25:57 Edmonton
4A BEV FACEY BEFA 63.72 381.80 M 64 ZACH COLWELL 342 :22:20 Edmonton
4A BEV FACEY 381.80
4A  Bowness BOWN 140.18 140.18 M 4 Luke SWADLING 133 :18:50 Calgary
47  Bowness BOWN 122.40 262.58 F 19 Sydney CROWSON 131 :19:31 Calgary
4A  Bowness BOWN 104.50 367.07 M 32 Tanner OSEEN 132 :20:51 Calgary
4A Bowness 367.07
4A  ARCHBISHOP JORDAN ARJO 130.67 130.67 F 11 JILLIAN BROWN 334 :23:35 Edmonton
47 ARCHBISHOP JORDAN ARJO 120.00 250.67 F 20 NATALIE HANSEN 336 :24:36 Edmonton
4A  ARCHBISHOP JORDAN ARJO 112.00 362.67 F 25 ELYSE COPPENS 335 :25:24 Edmonton
4A ARCHBISHOP JORDAN 362.67
4A  MCNALLY MCMC 144.00 144.00 M 1 NEBIL MOHAMMEDBRHAN 373 :18:04 Edmonton
47 MCNALLY MCMC 136.42 280.42 F 7 CHLOE PALMER 374 :23:01 Edmonton
4A  MCNALLY MCMC 68.81 349.24 M 60 COREY LY 372 :22:02 Edmonton
4A MCNALLY 349.24
4A Dr. E.P. Scarlett DEPS 128.00 128.00 F 13 Julia KUIPERS 149 :23:39 Calgary
4A Dr. E.P. Scarlett DEPS 108.00 236.00 F 28 Goretti BARRIOLA 147 :125:26 Calgary
4A Dr. E.P. Scarlett DEPS 93.60 329.60 F 43 Hannah KIM 148 :20:35 Calgary
4A Dr. E.P. Scarlett 329.60
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47 Medicine Hat High MEHH 77.94 M 51 Eli SMITH 0:25:43 South
4A  Medicine Hat High MEHH 69.68 147.62 M J 65 Gage SMITH 91 :17:34 South
4A Medicine Hat High MEHH 59.89 207.52 M I 67 Brannon SUMNER 92 :22:30 South

4A Medicine Hat High MEHH 52.84 260.36 M S 70 Truman BARTMAN 84 :26:41 South
4A Medicine Hat High MEHH 25.49 285.85 M I 94 Lukas HERTER 86 124:49 South
4A  Medicine Hat High MEHH 22.46 308.31 M S 93 Orin MAY 88 :28:52 South
47 Medicine Hat High 308.31

47  QUEEN ELIZABETH QELTI 117.58 117.58 M S 21 SAMUEL ANGESOM 393 :24:16 Edmonton
4A  QUEEN ELIZABETH QELI 95.58 213.15 M I 39 ROBEL ASSEFW 394 :21:14 Edmonton
4A  QUEEN ELIZABETH QELI 94.30 307.45 M I 40 MERON ANGESOM 392 :21:18 Edmonton
47 QUEEN ELIZABETH 307.45

4A CenEralkMeTorial CEME 131.26 131.26 M I 11 Alexander STRATMOEN 140 :19:52 Calgary

Lo o [a)
4A CenEratheTorial CEME 88.51 219.77 M S 43 Connor RADKE 139 :25:24 Calgary
Lo

4A S@nzrilkMeTorial CEME 70.67 290.44 F I 56 Lexi WILSON 141 :27:11 Calgary
47 Central Memorial High 290.44

4A  Bishop Grandin BIGR 141.33 141.33 F I 3 Ella CLAYTON 126 :21:21 Calgary
4A  Bishop Grandin BIGR 96.44 237.77 M S 37 Lukas DAUKAS 127 :25:14 Calgary
4A  Bishop Grandin BIGR 38.67 276.44 F I 80 Julia HUNTER 128 :28:25 Calgary
47 Bishop Grandin 276.44

4A  Catholic Central CACE 93.33 93.33 F I 39 Jordyn MUSIAL 9 :26:26 South

4A  Catholic Central CACE 85.38 178.71 M I 47 Brody FLEISCHHAUER 6 :21:34 South
4A  Catholic Central CACE 54.80 233.51 M I 71 Anthony MACK 7 :22:48 South

47 Catholic Central CACE 28.04 261.55 M I 92 Kaysan MOHAMED 8 :24:39 South

4A  Catholic Central CACE 13.33 274.88 F I 99 Carmen WHITE 10 :30:26 South
4A Catholic Central 274.88

4A  Notre Dame (Calgary) NODS 111.60 111.60 F J 28 Courtney CESARIO 169 :19:58 Calgary
47 Notre Dame (Calgary) NODS 101.95 213.55 M I 34 Gabriel SANCHEZ 170 :20:57 Calgary
4A  Notre Dame (Calgary) NODS 58.62 272.17 M I 68 Ethan SHARKEY 171 :22:34 Calgary
4N Notre Dame (Calgary) 272 .17

4A  Henry Wise Wood HEWW 132.63 132.63 F S 10 Elizabeth VANDERPUT 159 :23:19 Calgary
47  Henry Wise Wood HEWW 132.39 265.02 M J 11 Dawson SHEEHAN 158 :16:00 Calgary
47 Henry Wise Wood 265.02

4A  SPRUCE GROVE SGCO 126.32 126.32 F S 15 ASIA KERN 401 :24:02 Edmonton
4A  SPRUCE GROVE SGCO 84.77 211.09 M J 52 AVERY RUDELICH 403 :17:19 Edmonton
4A  SPRUCE GROVE SGCO 51.52 262.61 M S 71 LEIF POUGNET 402 :126:48 Edmonton
47 SPRUCE GROVE 262.61

4A CeEte?nial High CENN 138.19 138.19 M J 6 Terrell KEYS 137 :15:45 Calgary
4Aa Seste?nial High CENN 105.77 243.96 M I 31 Bryce HICKS 136 :20:49 Calgary
47 Centennial High School 243.96

47 SALISBURY SACO 127.74 127.74 M J 15 BRUCE LOBITZ 399 :16:15 Edmonton
4A  SALISBURY SACO 101.03 228.77 M J 38 JACOB WILSON 400 :17:01 Edmonton
4N SALISBURY 228.77
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47  JASPER PLACE JAPL 117.60 117.60 F J 23 REAGHAN RAJOTTE 363 0:19:43 Edmonton
4A  JASPER PLACE JAPL 61.33 178.93 F I 63 ALEX TOWLE 364 0:27:30 Edmonton
4A  JASPER PLACE JAPL 44.92 223.85 M S 76 HANSON MARTENS 362 0:27:07 Edmonton
4A JASPER PLACE 223.85

4A Lester B. Pearson LEBP 112.14 112.14 M I 26 Hamzah BONDOK 167 0:20:38 Calgary

4A  Lester B. Pearson LEBP 110.40 222.54 F J 29 Sara WATKINSON 168 0:20:09 Calgary
4A Lester B. Pearson 222 .54

4A  ROSS SHEPPARD ROSH 121.33 121.33 F I 18 ANABELLE TRAUB 397 0:24:41 Edmonton
4A  ROSS SHEPPARD ROSH 98.67 220.00 F I 35 GEORGIA HOLMES 395 0:25:50 Edmonton
47 ROSS SHEPPARD 220.00

4A  St. Mary's (Calgary) STMA 97.20 97.20 F J 40 Sophie IDLE 187 0:20:34 Calgary

4A  St. Mary's (Calgary) STMA 92.00 189.20 F I 40 Lauren KEANE 188 0:26:30 Calgary
47 St. Mary's (Calgary) 189.20

4A  Charles Spencer CSHS 76.62 76.62 M S 52 Andrew TOWLER 571 0:25:49 North West
4A  Charles Spencer CSHS 31.71 108.33 M S 86 Dawson NYULI 570 0:28:11 North West
4A  Charles Spencer CSHS 28.80 137.13 F J 97 Signey FEHR 567 0:23:50 North West
47  Charles Spencer CSHS 15.60 152.73 F J 108 Olivia LEFEBVRE 569 0:24:18 North West
4A  Charles Spencer CSHS 13.20 165.93 F J 110 Adelaide BARTEL 566 0:24:28 North West
4A  Charles Spencer CSHS 9.29 175.22 M J 117 Nathaniel KIM 568 0:22:23 North West
47 Charles Spencer 175.22

4A  Joane Cardinal- Jocs 99.08 99.08 M S 35 Cayden PFISTER 162 0:25:13 Calgary

Sobilboxt o ob cob l
4A  Joane Cardinal- Jocs 75.79 174.87 F S 55 Adelin MARKS 161 0:27:08 Calgary
boulboxt 113 b L 1

4A Joane Cardinal-Schubert 174.87

4A  HOLY TRINITY HOTR 89.83 89.83 M S 42 GABRIEL BUSTOS-CHABA 359 0:25:23 Edmonton
47  HOLY TRINITY HOTR 70.09 159.92 M I 59 RAPPEL KISHINGE 360 0:21:58 Edmonton
47 HOLY TRINITY 159.92

4A  Bishop OByrne BIOB 85.94 85.94 M J 51 Kohen MECKELBORG 130 0:17:18 Calgary
4A  Bishop OByrne BIOB 54.17 140.10 M S 69 Brandon LOWE 129 0:26:40 Calgary
47 Bishop OByrne 140.10

4A ME LAZERTE MELA 139.35 139.35 M J 5 ELSAMI ROSA MOLINA 376 0:15:44 Edmonton
4N ME LAZERTE 139.35

4A  VIMY RIDGE VIRI 129.33 129.33 F I 12 EMILY DUXBURY 433 0:23:38 Edmonton
4N VIMY RIDGE 129.33

4A  MEMORIAL MECO 64.00 64.00 F I 61 EMMA KING 378 0:27:20 Edmonton
47  MEMORIAL MECO 62.67 126.67 F I 62 HANNA BRUSHEY 377 0:27:20 Edmonton
4N MEMORIAL 126.67

47 STRATHCONA CHRISTIAN STCH 122.34 122.34 M I 18 NOLAN KOMANT 431 0:20:04 Edmonton

AN MY

4A STRATHCONA CHRISTIAN 122.34

4A  ST. ANDRE BESSETTE STAN 113.33 113.33 F I 24 NADIA MYROON 405 0:25:24 Edmonton
47 ST. ANDRE BESSETTE 113.33

47  Robert Thirsk High ROTH 111.16 111.16 F S 27 Rowan HEPPLE 172 0:25:12 Calgary
47 Robert Thirsk High 111.16
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4A  EASTGLEN EAST 106.67 106.67 F 29 ALINE NYAWADI 347 0:25:38 Edmonton
4A EASTGLEN 106.67
4A J PERCY PAGE JPPA 102.19 102.19 M J 37 JESSE OLSON 361 0:16:57 Edmonton
4A J PERCY PAGE 102.19
4N Forest Lawn FOLA 63.87 63.87 M J 70 Pa SAMPOK 155 0:17:36 Calgary
4A Forest Lawn 63.87
3A Le::}fbrldge LECO 142.84 142.84 M J 2 Kieran SCHMIDTKE 68 0:15:09 South
fal oo
3A rIie1t}11brldge LECO 137.63 280.47 M I 6 Owen STEWART 70 0:19:08 South
ool L
3A Ee??br}dge LECO 133.33 413.80 I 9 Courtlynd CHERPIN 59 0:23:02 South
3A Le??b;;dge LECO 126.16 539.96 M I 15 Hayden THOMAS 74 0:19:58 South
fal oo
3A Ees?brldge LECO 114.00 653.96 F J 26 Mckena WOOD 77 0:19:55 South
ool L
3A Ee::?brq.dge LECO 106.84 760.80 M J 33 Parker LEAVITT 64 0:16:48 South
3A LeE?b;;dge LECO 100.67 861.47 M I 35 Carter VAN ROON 76 0:20:59 South
fal oo
3A rIie1t}11brldge LECO 99.79 961.26 F S 36 Maddi BOEHME 58 0:26:01 South
ool L
3A Ee??br}dge LECO 84.63 1045.89 F S 48 Mercy TRINH 75 0:26:38 South
3A LeE?b;;dge LECO 82.11 1128.00 F S 50 Kennedy TANNER 72 0:26:45 South
fal oo
3A Ees?brldge LECO 77.73 1205.73 M I 53 Carter LEWIS 66 0:21:46 South
ool L
3A Ee::?brq.dge LECO 75.19 1280.92 M I 55 Will ASH 56 0:21:48 South
3A Le‘f?b;;dqe LECO 72.00 1352.92 F S 58 Kya BESTER 57 0:27:26 South
fal oo
3A rIie1t}11brldge LECO 67.38 1420.29 M S 59 Ritch JACKLYNN 61 0:25:58 South
ool L
3A Ee??br}dge LECO 55.74 1476.04 M J 77 Orion LEGG 65 0:17:55 South
3A Le1t111b;11dge LECO 53.05 1529.09 F S 73 Hannah STEWART 69 0:28:44 South
fal oo
3A Ees?brldge LECO 49.94 1579.02 M J 82 Mason TANNER 73 0:18:08 South
ool L
3A Ee??br}dge LECO 46.80 1625.82 F J 82 Presley HEGGIE 60 0:22:36 South
3A Le??b;;dge LECO 28.00 1653.82 F I 88 Sophie STRONG 71 0:29:31 South
fal oo
3A Ees?brldge LECO 22.80 1676.62 F J 102 Kenzie KUTSCH 63 0:24:12 South
ool L
3A Ee??br}dge LECO 11.37 1687.99 F S 106 Chanelle OLSEN 67 0:33:53 South
3A Le}?b;;dqe LECO 10.67 1698.66 F I 101 Brooklyn ZEMP 78 0:31:26 South
fal oo
3A Ees?brldge LECO 9.33 1707.99 F I 102 Ireland KNOX 62 0:31:35 South
ool L
3A Lethbridge Collegiate 1707.99
3A Eagle Butte LECO 133.81 133.81 M I 9 Kaden RATH 45 0:19:29 South
3A Eagle Butte EABU 96.85 230.65 M I 38 Brendan OLSON 43 0:21:14 South
3A Eagle Butte EABU 96.00 326.65 F I 37 Sheridyn HERMAN 35 0:26:10 South
3A  Eagle Butte EABU 94.06 420.72 M J 44 Colten ROBINSON 47 0:17:07 South
3A Eagle Butte EABU 80.40 501.12 F J 54 Jaelyn SIEWERT 49 0:21:09 South
3A Eagle Butte EABU 78.00 579.12 J 56 Dimitria KARAMANOS 37 0:21:13 South
3A Eagle Butte EABU 75.60 654.72 F J 58 Kailey DUCHSCHERER 30 0:21:13 South
3A Eagle Butte EABU 60.39 715.11 ™ J 73 Tyson HEGELSON 33 0:17:46 South
3A Eagle Butte EABU 58.06 773.17 M J 75 Justin JAGER 36 0:17:50 South
3A Eagle Butte EABU 54.32 827.49 F S 72 Justina RENKE 46 0:28:37 South
3A Eagle Butte EABU 52.80 880.29 F J 77 Natalie LIEFSO 39 0:22:22 South
3A Eagle Butte EABU 51.10 931.38 M J 81 Eli LAVOIE-PIERZCHALA 38 0:18:08 South
3A Eagle Butte EABU 48.88 980.26 M S 73 Gavin DERKSEN 28 0:26:57 South
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3A Eagle Butte EABU 46.67 1026.93 F 74 Josie DREFS 0:28:09 South

3A Eagle Butte EABU 42.67 1069.60 F I 77 Krista MCKNIGHT 41 :28:17 South

3A Eagle Butte EABU 41.68 1111.28 F S 82 Tiahna BLAQUIERE 217 :29:07 South

3A Eagle Butte EABU 41.33 1152.62 F I 78 Megan CURRAN 42 :28:17 South

3A Eagle Butte EABU 31.58 1184.19 F S 90 Azlin FERGUSON 31 :30:36 South

3A Eagle Butte EABU 27.74 1211.94 M S 89 Aiden HELLER 34 :28:44 South

3A Eagle Butte EABU 23.78 1235.72 M S 92 William BAIRD 25 :28:50 South

3A Eagle Butte EABU 22.74 1258.45 F S 97 Bailey PEARSON 44 :31:40 South

3A Eagle Butte EABU 15.85 1274.31 M S 98 Eric MASON 40 :29:50 South

3A FEagle Butte 1274.31

3A Strathmore STRA 125.33 125.33 F I 15 Justine LARSON 724 :23:50 South .

3A Strathmore STRA 109.33 234.67 F I 27 Olivia WILSON 729 :25:25 'Sf;uth—

3A Strathmore STRA 100.40 335.07 M S 34 Luke SCHRAMM 728 :25:09 Eoutﬂ .

3A Strathmore STRA 90.67 425.74 F I 41 Sydney EDWARDS 722 126:33 South .

3A  Strathmore STRA 80.00 505.74 F I 49 Ashlyn RILEY 726 :26:48 Eé;tgﬂj

3A Strathmore STRA 78.67 584.40 F I 50 Laura SADER 727 :26:53 Eouth .

3A  Strathmore STRA 74.40 658.80 F J 59 Florence KALIA 723 :21:16 South .

3A  Strathmore STRA 61.55 720.35 M J 72 Eugenio BRAVO 718 :17:44 'Sf;uth—

3A  Strathmore STRA 55.58 775.93 F S 71 Cheldynn MOLNAR 725 :28:35 Eoutﬂ .

3A  Strathmore STRA 49.26 825.19 F S 76 Mackenzie DUGGAN 721 :28:54 South .

3A Strathmore STRA 25.26 850.46 F S 95 Isabel COOK 719 :31:25 Eé;tgaj

3A Strathmore STRA 10.57 861.03 M S 102 Liam DOERING 720 :30:32 Eouth .

3A  Strathmore STRA 1.27 862.30 M I 113 Luis AYALA 717 :38:48 South .

3A Strathmore 862.30

3A St Paul Regional SPRE 74.67 74.67 F I 53 Denver GRALING 541 :27:01 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 73.98 148.65 M S 54 Dustin DUBRULE 537 :25:54 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 49.33 197.98 F I 72 Alanna ROEDER 551 :28:04 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 45.60 243.58 F J 83 Brittney COLE 536 122:36 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 42.95 286.53 F S 81 Jaynna GOGOWICH 540 :29:06 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 40.80 327.33 F J 87 Ashlynn TREFENANKO 553 :23:01 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 36.00 363.33 M J 94 Bryson SHIRT 552 :18:51 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 35.37 398.70 F S 87 Hannah FAUCHER 538 :30:02 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 34.35 433.05 M S 84 Blake GRATTON 542 :27:52 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 31.86 464.90 M I 89 Mathew NUNWEILER 549 124:27 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 29.05 493.96 F S 92 Brooke KOTOWICH 544 :30:54 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 26.71 520.67 M J 102 Jack MALO 548 :19:26 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 22.06 542.73 M J 106 Christian JOVERO 543 :19:58 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 21.47 564.20 F S 98 Cameron KUZMA 546 :31:45 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 19.12 583.32 M I 99 Reid FEDORUK 539 :25:12 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 13.89 597.21 F S 104 Kaylee KRAWCHUCK 545 :33:29 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 12.00 609.21 F J 111 Lexis OUELLETTE 550 :24:50 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 8.40 617.61 F J 114 Jordyn LOTOSKI 547 :25:33 North East
3A St Paul Regional SPRE 8.13 625.74 M J 118 Kieran BROUSSEAU 534 :23:28 North East
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3A St Paul Regional 625.74

3A JA Williams JAWI 114.95 114.95 F S 24 Amy KRYVENCHUK 512 :24:46 North East
3A JA Williams JAWI 108.32 223.27 M I 29 Garrison WIEBE 516 :20:41 North East
3A JA Williams JAWI 97.26 320.53 F S 38 Laura TOUTANT 515 :26:09 North East
3A  JA Williams JAWI 82.45 402.98 M J 54 Kian BISHIP 509 :17:20 North East
34 JA Williams JAWI 72.00 474.98 F I 55 Kali KRYVENCHUK 513 :27:09 North East
3A JA Williams JAWI 38.23 513.21 M I 84 Kyle JUCKNIES 511 :24:00 North East
3A JA Williams JAWI 26.53 539.74 F S 94 Deena ELUDEN 510 :31:16 North East
3A JA Williams JAWI 20.90 560.64 M J 107 Gregory WIEBE 517 :19:58 North East
3A  JA Williams JAWI 20.40 581.04 F J 104 Sarah MEYER 514 :24:13 North East
3A JA Williams 581.04

3A  HJ Cody HJCO 105.69 105.69 M S 30 Brendan REIMER 253 :25:02 Central

3A  HJ Cody HJCO 96.00 201.69 F S 39 Sadie JEFFRIES 249 126:09 Central
3A  HJ Cody HJCO 75.48 277.17 M J 60 Jace SOLEY 255 :17:30 Central
3A  HJ Cody HJCO 65.03 342.20 M J 69 Michael BELL 248 :17:35 Central

3A  HJ Cody HJCO 58.80 401.00 F J 72 Marissa RATZLAFF 252 122:06 Central

3A  HJ Cody HJCO 55.49 456.49 M S 68 Keagen PRATT 251 126:39 Central

3A  HJ Cody HJCO 55.20 511.69 F J 75 Erica ROBERTSON 254 :22:14 Central

3A  HJ Cody HJCO 36.96 548.65 M I 85 Seth KING 250 :24:07 Central
3A HJ Cody 548.65

3A Parkland Composite PACO 140.40 140.40 F J 4 Jorja WILLIAMS 466 :17:55 gorth .

3A Parkland Composite PACO 89.20 229.60 M I 44 Carter FOUSERT 463 :21:24 North .

3A  Parkland Composite PACO 84.00 313.60 F I 46 Christina STEIL 465 126:42 gé;tgﬂj

3A  Parkland Composite PACO 73.20 386.80 F J 60 Alexandra DANIELS 461 :21:25 gorth .

3A Parkland Composite PACO 72.00 458.80 F J 61 Madie LITTLE 464 :21:26 North .

3A Parkland Composite PACO 70.80 529.60 F J 62 Mackenzie DANIELS 462 :21:27 gé;tﬂAW

3A  Parkland Composite PACO 15.10 544.70 M J 112 Joshua BRAND 459 :20:39 gorth .

3A Parkland Composite 544.70

3A Edwin Parr Composite EPCO 128.84 128.84 F S 13 Mikayla SHEPPARD 451 :23:57 North .

3A Edwin Parr Composite EPCO 100.80 229.64 F J 37 Taylor SHEPPARD 452 :20:28 gé;tﬂAW

3A Edwin Parr Composite EPCO 90.48 320.12 M I 43 Jake GERRITSE 445 :21:19 gortﬁ .

3A Edwin Parr Composite EPCO 59.23 379.35 M J 74 Seth EHMAN 444 :17:46 North .

3A Edwin Parr Composite EPCO 48.42 427.77 M I 76 Gavin NEAVES 449 :23:08 gé;tgﬂj

3A Edwin Parr Composite EPCO 35.68 463.45 M I 86 Kai DAY 443 :24:10 gorth .

3A Edwin Parr Composite EPCO 30.19 493.65 M J 99 Peyton ALIX 441 :19:12 North .

3A Edwin Parr Composite EPCO 29.31 522.96 M I 91 Nayte RAMEY 450 :24:38 gé;tgAj

3A Edwin Parr Composite EPCO 17.33 540.29 F I 96 Carlie CHRISTENSEN 442 :30:05 gortﬁ .

3A Edwin Parr Composite EPCO 2.40 542.69 F J 119 Abby GRANT 446 :27:25 North .

3A Edwin Parr Composite 542.69

3A Camrose CAMC 126.67 126.67 F I 14 Natalie THAIN 236 :23:49 Central

3A Camrose CAMC 126.00 252.67 F J 16 Faith TAYLOR 235 :19:16 Central

3A Camrose CAMC 101.05 353.72 F S 35 Chanelle BAUER 232 :25:57 Central

3A Camrose CAMC 53.42 407.14 M J 79 Aiden BELICH 233 :18:01 Central
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3A Camrose CAMC 46.74 453.88 F S 78 Hope MARON 234 0:28:58 Central
3A Camrose 453.88
3A greicent\Heights CRHH 105.33 105.33 F I 30 Rachel REGIER 21 0:25:43 South

Mod mob
3A gieicsnE\Heights CRHH 91.20 196.53 F J 45 Madison SCRIMGER 24 0:20:37 South
3A (}re,sqcent\Heights CRHH 66.67 263.20 F I 59 Lucia VAN NEIKERK 22 0:27:16 South

Mod no
3A greicent\Heights CRHH 62.40 325.60 F J 69 Georgia HERTER 23 0:21:52 South

Mod mob
3A gieicsnE\Heights CRHH 42.05 367.65 M I 81 Harrison LAWSON 20 0:23:33 South
3A Crescent Heights (Med 367.65
3A Cold Lake HS CLHS 120.00 120.00 F J 21 Sage MCCAFFREY 473 0:19:41 North East
3A Cold Lake HS CLHS 83.61 203.61 M J 53 Astin HOLLINGSHEAD 472 0:17:19 North East
3A Cold Lake HS CLHS 78.32 281.93 F S 53 Anita ROY 474 0:26:57 North East
3A Cold Lake HS CLHS 41.81 323.74 M J 89 Dawson WALKER 476 0:18:34 North East
3A Cold Lake HS CLHS 34.41 358.14 M I 87 Isaac THIEL 475 0:24:12 North East
3A Cold Lake HS 358.14
3A Springbank Community SPRI 124.26 124.26 M J 18 James MCFADYEN 698 0:16:19 Eouth .
3A Springbank Community SPRI 121.26 245.52 F S 19 Rachael MCFADYEN 699 0:24:35 South .
3A Springbank Community SPRI 71.36 316.88 M I 58 Oliver BRINDLE 697 0:21:56 Eé;tgﬂj
3A Springbank Community SPRI 39.48 356.37 M J 91 Tolu OLOWORARAN 700 0:18:35 Eouth .
3A Springbank Community 356.37
3A Cochrane High School COCH 90.58 90.58 M J 47 Jacob WHITE 657 0:17:11 South .
3A Cochrane High School COCH 89.42 180.00 M J 48 Sam SMILSKI 655 0:17:15 'Sf;uth—
3A Cochrane High School COCH 44.40 224.40 F J 84 Bailey SCHELLENBERG 654 0:22:52 Eouth .
3A Cochrane High School COCH 43.20 267.60 F J 85 MArcelle DE BRUIN 652 0:22:55 South .
3A Cochrane High School COCH 25.10 292.70 M S 91 Tynon THOROGOOD 656 0:28:48 E(;uth—
3A Cochrane High School 292.70
3A W.H. Croxford CROX 132.00 132.00 F I 10 Kennedy RICE 737 0:23:32 Eouth .
3A W.H. Croxford CROX 81.33 213.33 F I 48 Mikayla CASHATO 736 0:26:45 South .
3A W.H. Croxford CROX 78.97 292.30 M J 57 Derek ANDERSON 735 0:17:24 'Sﬂt;uthA
3A W.H. Croxford 292.30
3A OLD SCONA ACADEMIC OSAC 142.68 142.68 M S 2 BILL MAKWAE 380 0:21:23 Edmonton
3A OLD SCONA ACADEMIC OSAC 120.77 263.45 M J 21 ANDREW CARLSON 379 0:16:20 Edmonton
3A OLD SCONA ACADEMIC 263.45
3A West Central WECE 70.74 70.74 F S 59 Leah SULEK 327 0:27:26 Central
3A West Central WECE 68.40 139.14 F J 64 Sydney EKLUND 325 0:21:30 Central
3A TWest Central WECE 59.37 198.51 F S 68 Erin EKLUND 324 0:28:28 Central
3A West Central WECE 56.81 255.31 M S 67 Carson SULEK 326 0:26:39 Central
3A West Central 255.31
3A Wm E Hay WMEH 92.40 92.40 F J 44 Avery OLAFSON 333 0:20:36 Central
3A WM E Hay WMEH 76.80 169.20 F J 57 Rayell HAUSTIEN 331 0:21:13 Central
3A WM E Hay WMEH 64.80 234.00 F J 67 Emma MCMULLEN 332 0:21:49 Central
3A WM E Hay 234.00
3A St. Joes Catholic SJCA 140.21 140.21 F S 4 Faith BLANCHETTE 625 0:22:39 North West
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3A  St. Joes Catholic SJCA 90.00 230.21 F J 46 Mairen LAWSON 626 0:20:41 North West

3A St. Joes Catholic 230.21

3A Cardston CARD 129.60 129.60 F J 13 Sasha ELLIOT 3 0:19:03 South

3A Cardston CARD 66.27 195.87 M I 62 Andrew SPOTTED BULL 5 0:22:17 South

3A Cardston CARD 34.11 229.97 F S 88 Megan PAWLENCHUK 4 0:30:03 South

3A Cardston 229.97

3A  St. Joseph (Red SJRD 141.36 141.36 M s 3 Jared HOWSE 320 0:21:47 Central
inY )

3A  St. Joseph (Red SJRD 82.83 224.19 M I 49 Donavan MANCHELANKO 321 0:21:35 Central
D )

3A St. Joseph (Red Deer) 224.19

3A Winston Churchill WCLE 79.27 79.27 M S 50 Tyrese RUSSELL 115 0:25:41 South

3A Winston Churchill WCLE 73.26 152.53 F S 57 Grace HATCH 114 0:27:21 South

3A Winston Churchill WCLE 51.79 204.32 F S 74 Laurel ZIEBER 117 0:28:49 South

3A Winston Churchill WCLE 17.68 222.00 F S 101 Annika ZIEBER 116 0:32:26 South

3A Winston Churchill 222.00

3A STRATHCONA CHRISTIAN STCH 79.58 79.58 F S 52 JULIA MCGHAN 432 0:26:55 Edmonton
OO DD

3A STRATHCONA CHRISTIAN STCH 75.30 154.88 M S 53 GARRETT KAM 429 0:25:52 Edmonton
AL

3A STRATHCONA CHRISTIAN STCH 63.41 218.29 M S 62 REIHEN KNYSH 430 0:26:13 Edmonton
AL

3A STRATHCONA CHRISTIAN 218.29

3A Wetaskiwin WECO 136.00 136.00 F I 7 Brynn HEBERT 328 0:22:30 Central

3A Wetaskiwin WECO 42.97 178.97 M J 88 Thomas MCFADZEAN 329 0:18:30 Central

3A  Wetaskiwin WECO 34.67 213.63 F I 83 Jenna SONNENBERG 330 0:28:40 Central

3A Wetaskiwin 213.63

3A Beaverlodge Regional BERE 136.07 136.07 M S 7 Kobe GROCHOLSKI 564 0:22:22 North West

3A Beaverlodge Regional BERE 29.06 165.14 M S 88 Carter WATT 565 0:28:35 North West

3A Beaverlodge Regional BERE 17.84 182.98 M I 100 Kayden COCKWILL 562 0:25:16 North West

3A Beaverlodge Regional BERE 5.10 188.08 M I 110 Kayle COCKWILL 563 0:31:22 North West

3A Beaverlodge Regional 188.08

3A Foundations For the FFCA 98.71 98.71 M J 40 Jaisumer SANDHU 157 0:17:03 Calgary
oot Chortoxr

3A Foundations For the FFCA 87.16 185.87 F S 46 Bhavjit KAILEY 156 0:26:30 Calgary
Doat o OChort o

3A Foundations For the 185.87

3A All Saints High ALSA 94.80 94.80 F J 42 Tia BRAYHAM 118 0:20:35 Calgary

L 1

3A All Saints High ALSA 86.67 181.47 F I 44 Ivania GARCIA 119 0:26:40 Calgary
Saoh 1

3A All Saints High School 181.47

3A  LOUIS ST. LAURENT LOSL 109.59 109.59 M I 28 MARK WALKER 370 0:20:40 Edmonton

3A LOUIS ST. LAURENT LOSL 69.33 178.93 F I 57 SOPHIA ZOMBOR 371 0:27:12 Edmonton

3A LOUIS ST. LAURENT 178.93

3A Highwood High School HIGH 95.23 95.23 M J 43 Graydon SHAW 673 0:17:06 South

3A Highwood High School HIGH 81.29 176.52 M J 55 Colton MURRAY 672 0:17:21 South

3A Highwood High School 176.52

3A  Bert Church High Sch BECH 105.68 105.68 M J 34 Willem GRANT 646 0:16:49 South

3A Bert Church High Sch BECH 66.19 171.87 M J 68 Chayson GIKAS 645 0:17:35 South

3A Bert Church High Sch 171.87
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3A Holy Rosary High HORO 00 58 Mackenzie DECRESCENZO 503 0:27:13 North East
Sohb 1
3A  Holy Rosary High HORO 51.60 119.60 F J 78 Ella SIKORA 506 0:22:22 North East
12 1
3A  Holy Rosary High HORO 25.20 144.80 F J 100 Karli TLUCHAK 507 0:24:04 North East
Saoh 1
3A Holy Rosary High HORO 9.25 154.05 M S 103 Kenth RAMOS 505 0:30:51 North East
Sohb 1
3A  Holy Rosary High HORO 7.93 161.97 M S 104 Glendor BAYRON 502 0:33:55 North East
12 1
3A  Holy Rosary High HORO 7.20 169.17 F J 115 Shyla JENKINS 504 0:26:34 North East
Saoh 1
3A Holy Rosary High School 169.17
3A Monsignor McCoy MCHI 104.40 104.40 F J 34 Bree BECKER 93 0:20:24 South
3A Monsignor McCoy MCHI 24.00 128.40 F S 96 Tilley CRIPPS 94 0:31:37 South
3A Monsignor McCoy MCHI 20.00 148.40 F I 94 Ena YAJIMA 95 0:29:49 South
3A Monsignor McCoy 148.40
3A James Fowler JAFO 144.00 144.00 M S 1 Kajela BURE 160 0:20:23 Calgary
3A James Fowler 144.00
3A Canmore Collegiate H CACO 141.47 141.47 F S 3 Isobel HENDRY 651 0:22:23 South
3A Canmore Collegiate H 141.47
3A Bow Valley High Scho BOWV 90.95 90.95 F S 43 Sophia WESTON 649 0:26:20 South
3A Bow Valley High Scho BOWV 38.40 129.35 F J 89 Avery MCGUINNESS 647 0:23:11 South
3A Bow Valley High Scho 129.35
3A  Westwood WEST 69.47 69.47 F S 60 Kylie THOMAS 560 0:27:36 North East
3A  Westwood WEST 32.84 102.32 F S 89 Neave SPARGO 559 0:30:07 North East
3A  Westwood WEST 26.67 128.98 F I 89 Ella MACDONALD 558 0:29:34 North East
3A Westwood 128.98
3A Barrhead Composite BARC 77.33 77.33 F I 51 Anna JOHNSTON 435 0:26:57 North
3A Barrhead Composite BARC 49.20 126.53 F J 80 Michelle KETTLER 436 0:22:28 North
3A Barrhead Composite 126.53
3A VIMY RIDGE VIRI 123.60 123.60 F J 18 CLAIRE FRANCIS 434 0:19:30 Edmonton
3A VIMY RIDGE 123.60
3A Westmount Charter WECH 119.61 119.61 M J 22 Riley WHEADON 211 0:16:21 Calgary
1= 1
3A Westmount Charter School 119.61
3A Father Patrick Mer FRPM 118.51 118.51 M I 21 Kyle MORIN 483 0:20:24 North East
3A Father Patrick Mer 118.51
3A Brooks Composite BRCO 117.29 117.29 M J 24 Hassan SAED 650 0:16:33 South
3A Brooks Composite 117.29
3A Medicine Hat High MEHH 107.37 107.37 F S 30 Hannah SALMON 89 0:25:35 South
3A Medicine Hat High 107.37
3A  Peace Wapiti PWAC 27.79 27.79 F S 93 Katrina BIDEWELL 607 0:31:10 North West
3A Peace Wapiti PWAC 21.33 49.12 F I 93 Kirsten TANGEN 612 0:29:48 North West
3A  Peace Wapiti PWAC 19.74 68.86 M J 108 Adam TWELVETREE 613 0:20:01 North West
3A  Peace Wapiti PWAC 14.40 83.26 F J 109 Abbigayle REDDING 610 0:24:18 North West
3A Peace Wapiti PWAC 10.11 93.37 F S 107 Emma YOUNG 615 0:33:58 North West
3A  Peace Wapiti PWAC 4.00 97.37 F I 106 Emma RUFF 611 0:39:23 North West
3A  Peace Wapiti PWAC 3.79 101.16 F S 112 Breanna COTE 608 0:36:02 North West
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3A Peace Wapiti PWAC 1.26 102.42 F S 114 Ashley MORRISON 609 0:37:42 North West

3A Peace Wapiti 102.42

3A Grande Prairie GPCO 54.00 54.00 F J 76 Talia PETERS 592 0:22:16 North West
Comn it

3A Grande Prairie GPCO 17.42 71.42 M J 110 Ethan LIU 590 0:20:25 North West
Comn it

3A Grande Prairie GPCO 11.61 83.03 M J 115 Walter ADEYANJU 588 0:21:10 North West
L omo, it

3A Grande Prairie GPCO 7.65 90.68 M I 108 Karan PATEL 591 0:29:04 North West
Comn it

3A Grande Prairie Composite 90.68

3A ST. ALBERT CATHOLIC STAB 85.87 85.87 M S 45 BEN COLLIOU 404 0:25:29 Edmonton

3A ST. ALBERT CATHOLIC 85.87

3A  0lds High School OLDS 58.67 58.67 F I 65 Avary HICKMAN 688 0:27:36 South

3A  0Olds High School OLDS 22.94 81.60 M I 96 Riley CHOPKO 687 0:24:59 South

3A Olds High School 81.60

3A EASTGLEN EAST 76.46 76.46 M I 54 ALEX NSENGA 346 0:21:48 Edmonton

3A EASTGLEN 76.46

3A  St. Martin de Porres STMP 65.33 65.33 F I 60 Aleah LUCIW 186 0:27:17 Calgary

3A St. Martin de Porres 65.33

3A BEAUMONT COMPOSITE BECO 58.13 58.13 M S 66 STUART MACLELLAN 341 0:26:36 Edmonton

3A BEAUMONT COMPOSITE 58.13

3A Morinville Community MOCO 44.60 44.60 M I 79 Matthew RALPH 455 0:23:18 North
Lok AR

3A Morinville Community High 44.60

3A George McDougall Hig GEMC 37.16 37.16 M J 93 Donte CASHATO 670 0:18:46 South

3A George McDougall Hig 37.16

3A Holy Trinity HTFM 8.84 8.84 F S 108 Emma SCHEDLOSKY 508 0:34:32 North East

3A Holy Trinity 8.84

2A  Raymond RAYM 136.80 136.80 F J 7 Keira WORSEY 108 0:18:25 South

2A  Raymond RAYM 107.04 243.84 M I 30 Konner KANYO 104 0:20:46 South

2A  Raymond RAYM 92.90 336.75 M J 45 Jarom SMITH 107 0:17:08 South

2A  Raymond RAYM 83.23 419.98 M S 47 Carter ELLINGSON 98 0:25:39 South

2A  Raymond RAYM 81.91 501.89 M S 48 Ammon HARDY 101 0:25:40 South

2A  Raymond RAYM 79.20 581.09 F J 55 Emily CLAPTON 97 0:21:10 South

2A  Raymond RAYM 67.54 648.62 M I 61 Rhys FISK 100 0:22:12 South

2A  Raymond RAYM 65.68 714.31 F S 63 Hannah SMITH 106 0:27:56 South

2A  Raymond RAYM 38.31 752.62 M S 81 Chase EVANS 99 0:27:24 South

2A  Raymond RAYM 37.89 790.52 F S 85 Emma JONES 103 0:29:42 South

2A  Raymond RAYM 32.52 823.03 M J 97 Daxon HELGERSON 102 0:18:57 South

2A  Raymond RAYM 18.50 841.53 M S 96 Dallin MORA 105 0:29:17 South

2A Raymond 841.53

2A  St. Timothy STTI 138.67 138.67 F I 5 Darci PETERSEN 193 0:21:45 Calgary

2A  St. Timothy STTI 134.67 273.33 F I 8 Holly MOORES 191 0:22:52 Calgary

2A  St. Timothy STTI 120.00 393.33 F I 19 Emily CARVALHO 189 0:24:43 Calgary

2A  St. Timothy STTI 118.67 512.00 F I 20 Makenna MYATT 192 0:25:03 Calgary

2A  St. Timothy STTI 110.67 622.67 F I 26 Miranda HOBBS 190 0:25:24 Calgary
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2A  St. Timothy STTI 92.48 715.14 ™ S 40 Koover SCHMIDT 194 0:25:19 Calgary

2A  St. Timothy STTI 45.33 760.48 F I 75 Charlotte TRAINOR 195 0:28:09 Calgary
2A St. Timothy 760.48

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 91.75 91.75 M I 42 Kiyan SUNDERJI 714 0:21:19 Eouth .

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 91.16 182.91 M S 41 Cooper PERRON 709 0:25:21 South .

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 87.93 270.84 M I 45 Timothy MARTIN 708 0:21:31 Eé;tgﬂj

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 80.84 351.68 F S 51 Nyah CHERNOFF 704 0:26:49 Eouth .

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 62.09 413.77 M S 63 Bishneet SINGH 713 0:26:22 South .

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 57.35 471.12 M I 69 Garret WYLIE 716 0:22:44 Eé;tgﬂj

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 53.33 524.45 F I 69 Sophia SHEPHERD 712 0:27:56 Eouth .

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 42.00 566.45 F J 86 Talia RAWLING 710 0:22:55 South .

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 36.63 603.08 F S 86 Kaitlyn LUMBY 706 0:29:44 Eé;tgﬂj

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 36.00 639.08 F I 82 Jhana VAN ZYL 715 0:28:40 Eouth .

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 26.76 665.84 M I 93 Jake BAVERSTOCK 703 0:24:41 South .

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 26.42 692.26 M S 90 Matthew BAKER 702 0:28:48 Eé;tgﬂj

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 20.21 712.47 F S 99 Kiarra SEARS 711 0:31:49 Eouth .

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 16.80 729.27 F J 107 Robyn LUMBY 707 0:24:18 South .

2A  Strathcona-Tweedsmui STTW 16.00 745.27 F I 97 Rebecca LANE 705 0:30:06 Eé;tgﬂj

27 Strathcona-Tweedsmui 745.27

2A  JR Robson JRRO 118.90 118.90 M S 20 Samuel REE 522 0:24:12 North East
2A  JR Robson JRRO 114.94 233.83 M S 23 Bray CROWE 519 0:24:31 North East
2A  JR Robson JRRO 113.42 347.25 M I 25 Clay BRYDEN 518 0:20:36 North East
2A  JR Robson JRRO 46.45 393.70 M J 85 Caleb REE 521 0:18:23 North East
2A  JR Robson JRRO 30.58 424.29 M I 90 Jared GOURLEY 520 0:24:27 North East
2A JR Robson 424.29

2A  Hugh Sutherland Scho HUSU 141.45 141.45 M I 3 Aiden GOOD 683 0:18:30 Eouth .

2A  Hugh Sutherland Scho HUSU 130.80 272.25 F J 12 Belle PICHE 684 0:19:02 Eouth .

2A  Hugh Sutherland Scho HUSU 112.42 384.67 F S 26 Sophie PORTER 685 0:25:08 South .
2A Hugh Sutherland Scho 384.67

2A  Rundle College CPRC 133.55 133.55 M J 10 Matteo CAPELLANO 173 0:15:58 Calgary

2A  Rundle College CPRC 84.00 217.55 F J 51 Ava SYLVEN 174 0:20:57 Calgary

2A  Rundle College CPRC 60.00 277.55 F I 64 Anna WALLS 175 0:27:31 Calgary
2A Rundle College 277.55

2R St.kGabriel the STGA 125.42 125.42 M J 17 Max COOK 185 0:16:17 Calgary

2R St.kGabr}el the STGA 117.24 242.66 M I 22 Aidan COOK 184 0:20:28 Calgary
2A St. Gabriel the Archangel 242.66

2A  FG Miller FGMI 47.15 47.15 M I 77 Mathew QUINNEY 490 0:23:10 North East
2A  FG Miller FGMI 36.00 83.15 F J 91 Piper BABCOCK 484 0:23:18 North East
2A  FG Miller FGMI 33.60 116.75 F J 93 Avery WARAWA 495 0:23:28 North East
2A  FG Miller FGMI 32.40 149.15 F J 94 Taylor SWEDGAN 492 0:23:29 North East
2A  FG Miller FGMI 18.67 167.82 I 95 Rhianna BJORKMAN 487 0:29:51 North East
2A  FG Miller FGMI 18.58 186.40 M J 109 Kobe WARAWA 496 0:20:20 North East
2A  FG Miller FGMI 13.94 200.33 M J 113 Jaden VAN MAARION 493 0:21:02 North East
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2A  FG Miller FGMI 12.77 213.1 114 Keith STUPARYK 491 0:21:05 North East
2A  FG Miller FGMI 7.58 220.69 F S 109 Tennille BALLAS 486 0:34:55 North East
2A  FG Miller FGMI 5.33 226.02 F I 105 Mykaela VERENKA 494 0:39:17 North East
2A  FG Miller FGMI 4.65 230.66 M J 121 Karson MCKENZIE 489 0:25:33 North East
2A  FG Miller FGMI 3.48 234.15 M J 122 Andon BALLAS 485 0:26:06 North East
2A FG Miller 234.15

2A  Holy Cross Collegiat HOCC 117.33 117.33 F I 21 Sophie BEEKMAN 674 0:25:05 South

2A  Holy Cross Collegiat HOCC 112.29 229.63 M S 25 Kage YELLOWFLY 675 0:24:33 South

2A Holy Cross Collegiat 229.63

2A  Glenmary Glem 123.10 123.10 M J 19 Jordan COEN 584 0:16:20 North West
2A  Glenmary GLEM 48.77 171.87 M J 83 Laken REIN 587 0:18:13 North West
2A  Glenmary GLEM 25.33 197.20 F I 90 Cayla LOUGHLIN 586 0:29:42 North West
2A  Glenmary GLEM 1.20 198.40 F J 120 Madisen COEN 585 0:31:43 North West
2A Glenmary 198.40

2A  E.W. Pratt EWPR 104.84 104.84 F S 32 Rae Anne GILL 573 0:25:46 North West
2A E.W. Pratt EWPR 54.58 159.42 M J 78 Keenan PRICE 574 0:17:56 North West
2A  E.W. Pratt EWPR 27.60 187.02 F J 98 Keysha DAVID TURNER 572 0:23:54 North West
2A E.W. Pratt 187.02

2A  Lacrete LAPU 64.42 64.42 F S 64 Amy WOLF 603 0:28:09 North West
2A  Lacrete LAPU 60.77 125.19 M S 64 Michael DICK 601 0:26:23 North West
2A  Lacrete LAPU 43.33 168.52 M I 80 Malachi DOERKSEN 602 0:23:27 North West
2A Lacrete 168.52

2A  Our Lady of the Snow OLSC 124.80 124.80 F J 17 Tabitha WILLIAMS 692 0:19:16 South

2A  Our Lady of the Snow OLSC 21.60 146.40 F J 103 Sophie KIRK 691 0:24:13 South

2A Our Lady of the Snow 146.40

2A  St. John Paul II JPII 135.87 135.87 M J 8 Liam TINWORTH 628 0:15:49 North West
2A St. John Paul II 135.87

2A West Island College WEIS 130.79 130.79 M S 11 Lucas KRAYACICH 196 0:23:05 Calgary
2A West Island College 130.79

2A  Kitscoty KITS 103.35 103.35 M J 36 Grayson CRAWFORD 524 0:16:57 North East
2A  Kitscoty KITS 14.53 117.89 M S 99 Devin ORBECK 525 0:29:59 North East
2A  Kitscoty KITS 11.89 129.78 M S 101 Deryk VENANCE 528 0:30:24 North East
2A Kitscoty 129.78

2A Matthew Halton MAHA 128.40 128.40 F J 14 Noa JESSEN 83 0:19:05 South

2A Matthew Halton 128.40

2A  Blessed Sacrament BLSA 128.15 128.15 M S 13 AJ NADON-SHIELDS 230 0:23:25 Central
2A Blessed Sacrament 128.15

2A  Siksika Nation High SINA 116.21 116.21 F S 23 Kaylei CROSS CHILD 696 0:24:44 South

2A Siksika Nation High 116.21

2A  Onoway High ONOW 116.13 116.13 M J 25 Donavin WAGNER 458 0:16:33 North

2A Onoway High 116.13

2A Prairie Christian Ac PRCA 62.44 62.44 M I 65 Tulston REED 695 0:22:29 South

Ja P |
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2A Prairie Christian Ac PRCA 38.32 100.77 M J 92 Josiah JAMES 694 0:18:44 South

2A  Prairie Christian Ac PRCA 15.29 116.06 M I 102 Hayden ANDERSON 693 0:25:44 South

2A Prairie Christian Ac 116.06

2A  Ponoka Secondary POSC 103.20 103.20 F J 35 Charlotte CUTTS 317 0:20:26 Central
2A Ponoka Secondary 103.20

2A  Sundre High School SUND 67.35 67.35 M J 67 Koby SMITH 733 0:17:35 South

2A  Sundre High School SUND 10.80 78.15 F J 112 Zoe DAVIDSON 731 0:24:57 South

2A  Sundre High School SUND 4.80 82.95 F J 117 Matea GOBERT 732 0:26:43 South

2A Sundre High School 82.95

2A  Hill Side HILS 39.60 39.60 F J 88 Emma WERKLUND 599 0:23:11 North West
2A  Hill Side HILS 24.00 63.60 F J 101 Bri-Anna DAVIS 596 0:24:08 North West
2A  Hill Side HILS 14.02 77.62 M I 103 Logan VETSCH 598 0:25:54 North West
2A  Hill Side HILS 3.60 8l1.22 F J 118 Sylvia LEWIS 597 0:26:51 North West
2A Hill Side 81.22

2A  St. Augustine STAS 73.16 73.16 M J 62 Matthew KAWAHARA 319 0:17:32 Central
2A St. Augustine 73.16

2A  Kainai KAIN 35.67 35.67 M S 83 Justin SHOUTING 55 0:27:32 South

2A  Kainai KAIN 33.33 69.00 F I 84 Angelina DAY CHIEF 54 0:28:51 South

2A Kainai 69.00

2A  Penhold Crossing PECR 66.06 66.06 M S 60 Spencer ANDERSON 316 0:26:02 Central
2A Penhold Crossing 66.06

2A  Innisfail INNI 52.25 52.25 M I 73 David SMITH 263 0:23:02 Central
2A Innisfail 52.25

2A Calmar High CALM 52.00 52.00 F I 70 Shelby ARMSTRONG 440 0:27:59 North

2A Calmar High 52.00

2A  Magrath MAGR 44.13 44.13 M J 87 JT SMITH 82 0:18:26 South

27 Magrath 44.13

2A Calgary Academy CAAC 43.60 43.60 M S 77 Bennett KORPACH 134 0:27:11 Calgary
2A Calgary Academy 43.60

2A  Didsbury High School DIDS 40.95 40.95 M S 79 Will OLDFORD 659 0:27:15 South

2A Didsbury High School 40.95

2A  David Thompson DATH 34.84 34.84 M J 95 Korbin KOESTER 240 0:18:55 Central
27 David Thompson 34.84

2A  Lamont High LAMO 27.87 27.87 M J 101 Corny THIESSEN 530 0:19:23 North East
2A Lamont High 27.87

2A  Spirit River SPRR 19.20 19.20 F J 105 Jamie-Lee ZAMORSKY 623 0:24:15 North West
2A  Spirit River SPRR 6.00 25.20 F J 116 Brandy NICHOLSON 621 0:26:42 North West
2A  Spirit River SPRR 2.32 27.52 M J 123 Forest CONRAD 620 0:27:40 North West
2A Spirit River 27.52

2A  Georges P. Vanier GPVA 13.21 13.21 M S 100 Dorian ADAMS 579 0:30:21 North West
2A Georges P. Vanier GPVA 3.82 17.03 M I 111 Dawson AUGER 580 0:33:31 North West
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2A  Georges P. Vanier GPVA 2.64 .68 M 108 Thomas LANGELIER 581 0:35:59 North West

2A  Georges P. Vanier GPVA 2.55 22.22 M I 112 Travis TOKER 583 0:37:49 North West

2A Georges P. Vanier 22.22

2A Drumheller Valley Se DRUM 20.39 20.39 M I 98 Chase CHAMBERS 660 0:25:12 Eouth .

2A Drumheller Valley Se 20.39

2A Peace River PERI 6.37 6.37 M I 109 Joshua FLETCHER 604 0:29:04 North West

2A  Peace River PERI 5.05 11.42 F S 111 Makenna PLOCICA 605 0:35:48 North West

2A  Peace River PERI 1.32 12.75 M S 109 Logan RAFFERTY 606 0:36:18 North West

2A Peace River 12.75

2A Hoiy §edeemer High HORE 10.45 10.45 M J 116 Ethan TONER 454 0:22:22 North
o PO

2A Holy Redeemer High School 10.45

2A  High Level HLPU 5.81 5.81 M J 120 Zain LAWRENCE 594 0:24:47 North West

2A  High Level HLPU 3.96 9.77 M S 107 Tyson OSTER 595 0:35:53 North West

2A High Level 9.77

2A St. Joseph's Collegi STJO 6.61 6.61 M S 105 Juan GARZON 701 0:34:27 South .

2A St. Joseph's Collegi 6.61

1A EARKLAND IMMANUEL PAIM 134.71 134.71 M J 9 SHAUN GEUSEBROEK 383 0:15:51 Edmonton
HRTCTTAN

1A E§§§£§§DNIMMANUEL PAIM 127.20 261.91 F J 15 ARIANE RUS 384 0:19:05 Edmonton

1A  PARKLAND IMMANUEL PAIM 102.32 364.23 F S 34 KAIJA DELEEUW 382 0:25:54 Edmonton
CUDTCTTIAN

1A EARKLAND IMMANUEL PAIM 101.33 465.56 F I 33 ANGELA BOSCH 381 0:25:47 Edmonton
HRTCTTAN

1A E§§§£§§DNIMMANUEL PAIM 95.12 560.68 M S 38 BRODY VANASSEN 386 0:25:15 Edmonton

1A  PARKLAND IMMANUEL PAIM 87.60 648.28 F J 48 MARIAH TOLSMA 385 0:20:49 Edmonton
CUDTCTTIAN

1A PARKLAND IMMANUEL PAIM 73.91 722.19 M I 56 JOEL VANSPRONSEN 387 0:21:51 Edmonton
CUDTCTIAN

1A PARKLAND IMMANUEL 722.19

1A  New Norway NENO 116.26 116.26 M S 22 Connor PEAKE 298 0:24:17 Central

1A New Norway NENO 114.97 231.22 M J 26 Aiden PEAKE 297 0:16:35 Central

1A  New Norway NENO 111.48 342.71 M J 29 Walker TRAUTMAN 300 0:16:41 Central

1A New Norway NENO 91.74 434.45 M J 46 Jayden HUNTER 295 0:17:10 Central

1A New Norway NENO 88.42 522.87 F S 45 Sidney CUSACK 293 0:26:29 Central

1A  New Norway NENO 79.01 601.88 M I 52 Cliff CARDINAL 292 0:21:44 Central

1A New Norway NENO 39.16 641.04 F S 84 Nayeon KIM 296 0:29:41 Central

1A New Norway NENO 33.13 674.17 M I 88 Isaac RATUSHNIAK 299 0:24:20 Central

1A New Norway NENO 11.47 685.64 M I 105 Evan WILLIAMS 301 0:26:03 Central

1A New Norway NENO 8.00 693.64 F I 103 Holly ENARSON 294 0:31:43 Central

1A New Norway 693.64

1A Bassano BASS 113.61 113.61 M S 24 Trey FAIRBROTHER 636 0:24:32 South .

1A Bassano BASS 97.55 211.16 M J 41 Rody POOR EAGLE 643 0:17:04 Eé;tﬂaj

1A Bassano BASS 88.26 299.42 M J 49 Riley HODGSON 641 0:17:16 Eoutﬁ .

1A Bassano BASS 58.11 357.53 F S 69 Talijeh GOOD EAGLE 639 0:28:32 South .

1A Bassano BASS 46.24 403.76 M S 75 Lachlan GOUDIE 640 0:27:06 Eé;tﬁAW

1A Bassano BASS 45.88 449.64 M I 78 Levitt MAGUIRE 635 0:23:13 Eoutﬁ .

1A Bassano BASS 40.78 490.42 M I 82 Laven GOOD EAGLE 638 0:23:33
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1A Bassano BASS 36.99 527.41 M S 82 Sean RICHARDS 644 0:27:27 South .

1A  Bassano BASS 17.17 544.58 M S 97 Tyus FAIRBROTHER 637 0:29:41 E(;uth—

1A  Bassano BASS 6.32 550.90 F S 110 Saydee DUCK CHIEF 642 0:35:37 Eouth .

1A Bassano 550.90

1A S/t. M?ry1 I\-quh SMAH 107.01 107.01 ™ S 29 Jaiden ROMANUIK 469 0:24:57 North
Mot Al

1A S’t. M?rybl\{igh SMAH 86.40 193.41 F J 49 Janelle ROMANUIK 470 0:20:51 North
Mot Ao n

1A S”t1 I:_/I;aryw I\{igh SMAH 76.00 269.41 F I 52 Marissa WOODCOCK 471 0:26:59 Elorth .

1A S/}t M?ry1 I\-quh SMAH 66.00 335.41 F J 66 Amber CHAPOTELLE 467 0:21:44 North
Mot oo

1A S’t. M?rybl\{igh SMAH 37.33 372.74 F I 81 Meadow MACDONALD 468 0:28:34 North
Lloct AP

1A St. Mary High (Westlock) 372.74

1A Ecole La Verendrye ECVE 126.58 126.58 M J 16 Erik AMELINCKX 50 0:16:16 South

1A Ecole La Verendrye ECVE 99.60 226.18 F J 38 Patricia CEBAN 51 0:20:29 South

1A Ecole La Verendrye 226.18

1A Hay Lakes HALA 135.16 135.16 F S 8 Dana SYCH 247 0:23:09 Central

1A Hay Lakes HALA 76.65 211.80 M J 59 Colby SYCH 246 0:17:29 Central

1A Hay Lakes 211.80

1A EH Walter EHWA 98.53 98.53 F S 37 Dori SUNDERLAND 482 0:26:07 North East

1A EH Walter EHWA 64.73 163.26 M S 61 Elijah BABCOCK 480 0:26:06 North East

1A EH Walter EHWA 47.56 210.82 M S 74 Orry CLARKE 481 0:27:03 North East

1A EH Walter 210.82

1A St Michael's, PC SMPI 126.83 126.83 M S 14 Mathias GELBER 110 0:23:41 South

1A St Michael's, PC SMPI 56.07 182.90 M I 70 Caleb EVANS 109 0:22:48 South

1A St Michael's, PC SMPI 21.14 204.03 M S 94 Liam GRIER 111 0:28:53 South

1A St Michael's, PC 204.03

1A Ecole Les Cypres ECCY 114.67 114.67 F I 23 Ayla WIKJORD 52 0:25:15 South

1A Ecole Les Cypres ECCY 50.40 165.07 F J 79 Trinity WIKJORD 53 0:22:23 South

1A Ecole Les Cypres 165.07

1A Acme High ACME 48.00 48.00 F S 77 Madison FOX 630 0:28:58 Eouth .

1A Acme High ACME 40.42 88.42 F S 83 Gabrielle WADE 634 0:29:11 South .

1A Acme High ACME 37.20 125.62 F J 90 Brynna STRAUB 632 0:23:16 'Sﬂt;uthA

1A Acme High ACME 18.00 143.62 F J 106 Alyse SCHMALTZ 631 0:24:16 Eouth .

1A Acme High ACME 16.42 160.04 F S 102 Edan WADE 633 0:32:40 South .

1A Acme High 160.04

1A Livingstone LIVI 87.10 87.10 M J 50 Ronan GELBER 79 0:17:17 South

1A Livingstone LIVI 72.66 159.76 M S 55 Nathan MILFORD 80 0:25:54 South

1A Livingstone 159.76

1A 0Olds Koinonia Christ OLKO 102.67 102.67 F I 32 Naomi ROWE 689 0:25:45 South .

1A 0lds Koinonia Christ OLKO 33.03 135.69 M S 85 Ben WERDAL 690 0:28:08 'Sﬂt;uthA

1A Olds Koinonia Christ 135.69

1A St Jerome's SJER 71.34 71.34 M S 56 Sean ULRICH 554 0:25:56 North East

1A St Jerome's SJER 61.20 132.54 F J 70 Anna WILLIS 555 0:22:00 North East

1A St Jerome's SJER 2.53 135.07 F S 113 Jayden HEINRICH 556 0:36:46 North East
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1A St Jerome's 135.07

1A Calgary French and CFIS 125.05 125.05 F 16 Sarah BOURQUE 135 0:24:13 Calgary
Iot o +a R 1 Q.

1A Calgary French and 125.05

1A Viking VIKI 86.65 86.65 M 46 Dylan HAYDON 323 0:21:32 Central

1A Viking VIKI 31.35 118.01 M 98 Tanner BROOKE 322 0:19:04 Central

1A Viking 118.01

1A  Glendon GLEN 50.53 50.53 F 75 Janelle TRAN 501 0:28:51 North East

1A Glendon GLEN 30.67 81.19 F 86 Abby LANGEVIN 499 0:29:14 North East

1A  Glendon GLEN 19.82 101.01 M 95 Jessie LOTSBERG 500 0:29:01 North East

1A Glendon GLEN 9.60 110.61 F 113 Madison GAMBLIN 498 0:25:02 North East

1A Glendon 110.0601

1A Ecole des Quatre- EDQV 106.80 106.80 F 32 Aimee GAGNON 575 0:20:23 North West

ot

1A Ecole des Quatre-Vents 106.80

1A Fox Creek FOCR 63.16 63.16 F 65 Codi PEAVOY 578 0:28:19 North West

1A Fox Creek FOCR 24.39 87.54 M 104 Dominic CHAYCHUK 5717 0:19:49 North West

1A Fox Creek 87.54

1A  Bentley BENT 82.67 82.67 F 47 Kammy PARK 229 0:26:42 Central

1A Bentley 82.67

1A Bashaw BASH 57.33 57.33 F 66 Catharina BROSINSKY 226 0:27:46 Central

1A Bashaw BASH 12.63 69.96 F 105 Samantha STEWART 2217 0:33:35 Central

1A Bashaw 69.96

1A Caroline CACs 68.70 68.70 M 58 Wyatt MCDONALD 237 0:25:57 Central

1A Caroline 68.70

1A  Eckville ECKV 63.60 63.60 F 68 Teryn SMITH 243 0:21:50 Central

1A Eckville 63.60

1A Daysland DAYS 45.47 45.47 F 79 Makayla ROBBINS 242 0:28:59 Central

1A  Daysland DAYS 12.00 57.47 F 100 Kailyn HORON 241 0:30:56 Central

1A Daysland 57.47

1A  Central Alberta CEAC 56.40 56.40 F 74 Taylor DOEF 238 0:22:13 Central
Chyictian

1A Central Alberta Christian 56.40

1A Gus Wetter GUWE 54.67 54.67 F 68 Bailey MUSGROVE 245 0:27:52 Central

1A Gus Wetter 54.67

1A  Ryley RYLE 53.52 53.52 M 72 Daniel ROMANIUK 318 0:23:02 Central

1A Ryley 53.52

1A Lomond LOMO 52.26 52.26 M 80 Wyatt MENSINGER 81 0:18:03 South

1A Lomond 52.26

1A Forestburg FORE 50.20 50.20 M 72 Brayden KUEFLER 244 0:26:55 Central

1A Forestburg 50.20

1A Marwayne MAJU 48.00 48.00 F 81 Nicole NILSSON 531 0:22:32 North East

1A Marwayne 48.00

1A  Boyle High BOYL 33.68 33.68 M 96 Aiden CHAPA 437 0:18:55 North

N
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1A Boyle High BOYL 6.97 0.65 M J 119 Andrew DOMAN 438 0:23:38 North

1A Boyle High BOYL 1.16 41.81 M J 124 Caleb NEIL 439 0:33:57 North

1A Boyle High 41.81

1A  New Myrnam NEMY 29.03 29.03 M J 100 Lucas DUBELT 532 0:19:16 North East

1A New Myrnam NEMY 1.33 30.37 F I 108 Sam O'REILLY 533 0:46:30 North East

1A New Myrnam 30.37

1A New Sarepta NSCH 30.32 30.32 F S 91 Raylee MCKINNEY 456 0:30:48 North
Commaina + Laoh [ |

1A New Sarepta Community 30.32

1A Cremona School CREM 26.40 26.40 F J 99 Jenavieve BIRD 658 0:23:59 South

1A Cremona School 26.40

1A Ecole Mallaig EMCO 14.67 14.67 F I 98 Brooke DECHAINE 478 0:30:19 North East

1A  Ecole Mallaig EMCO 6.67 21.33 F I 104 Ry-Anne DECHAINE 479 0:32:24 North East

1A  Ecole Mallaig EMCO 2.67 24.00 F I 107 Shelby CURRY 477 0:43:38 North East

1A Ecole Mallaig 24.00

1A Coronation CORO 16.57 16.57 M I 101 Zachary GRICE 239 0:25:23 Central

1A Coronation 16.57

1A St. Thomas More STMO 16.26 16.26 M J 111 Riley PAYEUR 629 0:20:34 North West

1A St. Thomas More 16.26

1A Two Hills School TWHT 15.16 15.16 F S 103 Sasah FOX 557 0:33:08 North East

1A Two Hills School 15.16

1A Kihew Asiniy KIAS 12.74 12.74 M I 104 Jarvis JACKSON 523 0:25:57 North East

1A Kihew Asiniy 12.74

1A Rainbow Lake RALA 8.92 8.92 M I 107 Austin DUBLAND 616 0:27:17 North West

1A Rainbow Lake 8.92

1A Rocky Lane ROLA 5.28 5.28 M S 106 DeAndre HAMELIN 618 0:34:47 North West

1A Rocky Lane 5.28
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